
MELHORES VOLTAS DA ETAPA ESPECIAL 01

VoltaTempoPilotoClas Modelo/ModeloCategoria

 21 KTM 350 00:09:51,535PROLEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 32 KTM 350 00:09:53,375PROLEANDRO JOÃO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 23 KTM 350EXC 00:10:11,016OVER 35 ESPECIALANDRÉ BONATTI

 34 KX 250F 00:10:19,195ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 35 CRF 250F 00:10:20,992FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 36 KTM 450 00:10:21,000OVER 35 ESPECIALEDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES

 27 CRF 250F 00:10:21,516FORÇA NACIONALMAYKON CORREIA

 28 KTM 450 00:10:24,347OVER 35 ESPECIALEDERSON KUNZ /PERCEBES

 29 KTM 250 00:10:27,062ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 210 CRF230F 00:10:29,243230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 311 CRF 230 00:10:31,617PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 212 KX 250F 00:10:34,243ESPECIAL 250CCRAFAEL STOLF

 313 KXF 450 00:10:35,422PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 214 KTM350EXCF 00:10:35,633OVER 40JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER

 215 KX 00:10:37,949PROJONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA

 316 KTM350EXCF 00:10:38,938OVER 40JOELSON LUIZ WAGNER

 217 KXF 450 00:10:39,828PROREINALDO ISENSEE

 318 KTM 250 00:10:40,953ESPECIAL 250CCWESLEY FAGUNDES

 219 CRF 230 00:10:41,934PROCLAUDIO DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 220 CRF 250F 00:10:43,011FORÇA NACIONALJANDIR W DIAS

 221 CRF 250F 00:10:45,183FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 322 KTM 350EXC 00:10:47,680OVER 35 ESPECIALANDRÉ BONATTI

 223 KTM 350 SX 00:10:48,145PROFRANCISCO R. C. FILHO

 324 KX 00:10:53,180PROJONICLER FLORENTINO DA SILVA

 225 CRF 230F 00:10:56,125230 ELITEEDUARDO LAURINDO

 326 CRF 250F 00:11:04,836FORÇA NACIONALJEAN CARLOS FERREIRA

 327 KTM 350 SX 00:11:05,258PROFRANCISCO R. C. FILHO

 228 CRF 220 00:11:05,703230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 329 YZ 250F 00:11:10,015ESPECIAL 250CCMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 230 CRF 230 00:11:13,211230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 231 CRF 230 00:11:15,243OVER 35 NACIONALEDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA

 232 YZ 250F 00:11:17,016ESPECIAL 250CCMAICON DOUGLAS CARDOSO

 233 CRF 230 00:11:17,493230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 234 CRF 250R 00:11:20,586OVER 45LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ

 335 CRF230F 00:11:22,227230 ELITEBRYAN DELABENETA

 236 CRF230 00:11:25,860OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 337 CRF 230 00:11:27,016230 ELITELUIS FERNANDO (PILICO)

 238 CRF 250 R 00:11:30,258ESPECIAL 250CCAUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK

 239 CRF230 00:11:31,797230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 240 CRF250F 00:11:34,266FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 241 CRF230 00:11:42,704230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 342 CRF 230F 00:11:43,094230 ELITEEDUARDO LAURINDO

 243 YZ 450 00:11:44,524OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 244 BETA 250RR 00:11:45,727OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 245 CRF 250R 00:11:48,805ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 346 CRF 230 00:11:49,265OVER 35 NACIONALEDUARDO LAUDELINO FERREIRA

 347 CRF 220 00:11:52,695230 LIGHTLINDOMAR BACK

 248 EXC350F 00:11:53,289OVER 45ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)

 249 CRF 250F 00:11:57,969FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 250 CRF 250 00:11:58,375OVER 35 ESPECIALJULIANO CHIESA

 351 CRF 230 00:11:58,461230 LIGHTJEAN LUCAS BOSIO

 352 GAS GAS 00:11:59,351PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 253 CRF 250F 00:12:03,805FORÇA NACIONALWILLIAN MINATTI

 354 CRF 250F 00:12:05,656FORÇA NACIONALJANDIR W DIAS

 255 WR 450 00:12:06,867OVER 40RAMIRO FESTUGATO

 256 HUSQVARNA 00:12:07,375OVER 35 ESPECIALJOÃO MARCELO MOCELIN

 257 KX 250 00:12:08,203OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 358 YZ 450 00:12:09,312OVER 45MARCOS HERIBERT PLASTER ( TUTI)

 259 CRF 230 00:12:11,696230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 360 CRF 250R 00:12:11,812ESPECIAL 250CCANDERSON  ECCHER

 361 CRF250F 00:12:13,664FORÇA NACIONALEDUARDO ZUCCHI

 262 CRF 230 00:12:14,414230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 263 CRF250F 00:12:16,719OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 264 KTM 350 00:12:19,383OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES
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 265 KX 250 F 00:12:19,813ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 366 CRF 250R 00:12:23,047OVER 45LINDOMAR KRAUSE SCHMITZ

 267 CRF250F 00:12:26,149OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 368 CRF 250 00:12:29,258OVER 35 ESPECIALJULIANO CHIESA

 269 CRF250F 00:12:37,546FORÇA NACIONALGABRIEL HENRIQUE DA PAZ

 270 CRF 250F 00:12:37,570FORÇA NACIONALJULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK

 371 HUSQVARNA 00:12:37,789OVER 35 ESPECIALJOÃO MARCELO MOCELIN

 272 250 RX HON 00:12:40,633OVER 40SAULO GARCIA

 273 HUSENBERG 00:12:40,836OVER 50CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 274 BROS 150 00:12:45,711NACIONAL LIGHTJONATHA LAURINDO

 275 KTM 350 00:12:47,320OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 276 CRF250 00:12:49,359OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 277 CRF 150 00:12:49,430NACIONAL LIGHTCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 378 KX 250 F 00:12:53,453ESPECIAL 250CCGABRIEL WLOCH

 279 CRF 250 F 00:12:55,422OVER 35 NACIONALJAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

 280 KTM 250 00:12:55,899OVER 35 ESPECIALJÚLIO CÉSAR DE SOUZA

 281 CRF 230 MANCA 00:12:59,328OVER 45DIRSON ANDRE LAUSCHNER

 282 GAS GAS 00:12:59,375PROJEAN CARLO SOARES (PIPINO)

 383 CRF 250R 00:13:02,149ESPECIAL 250CCJONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA )

 284 CRF250F 00:13:02,297OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 285 BETA RR390 00:13:05,937OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 286 CRF-230 00:13:07,484230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 287 CRF 230 F 00:13:07,859230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 288 CRF 230 00:13:14,086230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 289 CRF 230 00:13:20,946230 ELITEIVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS

 290 YZ 250F 00:13:21,047ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 291 CRF250F 00:13:23,273FORÇA NACIONALFERNANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA

 292 CRF 230 00:13:23,453OVER 35 NACIONALCLEBER MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA (BAM BAM)

 293 XR 200 00:13:24,484NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 294 CRF250X 00:13:25,102OVER 45MAURO MANNERICH

 395 CRF230 00:13:30,477230 LIGHTLUCAS MATEUS GARCIA

 296 KTM 350 00:13:33,727OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 397 CRF 230 00:13:36,953230 ELITEGUILHERME OSMAR FERREIRA

 398 YZ 250F 00:13:37,484ESPECIAL 250CCEDUARDO ZENDRON

 399 KTM 250 00:13:41,586PROLUAN HASPER GARCES

 2100 BROS 150 00:13:46,164NACIONAL LIGHTRAFAEL MICHELS NETO

 2101 CRF 450 R 00:13:49,672PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 3102 CRF 250 R 00:13:51,961ESPECIAL 250CCAUGUSTO MENDONÇA LINK

 2103 CRF 250 N 00:13:53,680FORÇA NACIONALLUIZ FERNANDO SCHMITZ

 3104 CRF 230 00:13:57,328230 ELITELEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA JÚNIOR

 2105 CRF 250F 00:13:58,711OVER 40DEAN CARLOS SCHENATO

 3106 CRF230 00:14:01,258OVER 35 NACIONALDAVI LAURENÇO JÚNIOR - GODO

 2107 CRF 250R 00:14:01,610ESPECIAL 250CCJONATHAN LUCAS EVANGELISTA ( MIKA )

 3108 KX 250 00:14:06,789OVER 40MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA (O CAGAO)

 2109 YZF450 00:14:07,422OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 2110 350 00:14:08,086OVER 45CLARI VARESCHINI JUNIOR

 3111 KTM 350 00:14:08,586OVER 40RODRIGO GUTIERRES

 3112 CRF 250 N 00:14:14,547FORÇA NACIONALLUIZ FERNANDO SCHMITZ

 3113 KTM 350 00:14:20,555OVER 35 ESPECIALGIOVANI FALÇÃO

 3114 CRF230 00:14:25,258230 ELITECLEITON MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

 2115 CRF 230 00:14:28,930230 LIGHTBRUNO MORETTO

 2116 KX 450 00:14:32,922OVER 35 ESPECIALVINICIO DA SILVA

 2117 CRF 250F 00:14:37,868OVER 35 NACIONALJULIANO PADILHA

 2118 CRF 250F 00:14:40,204FORÇA NACIONALMATHEUS ROCHA (CUIABÁ)

 2119 HONDA CRF 00:14:40,617ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 2120 CRF 250 F 00:14:41,055FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 2121 CRF 230 F 00:14:41,813230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 2122 CRF 250F 00:14:57,875FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO MINELA

 3123 BETA 300 00:15:00,047OVER 35 ESPECIALALEXANDRE GONCALVES

 2124 CRF450RX 00:15:11,289OVER 35 ESPECIALHELITON MANOEL DA SILVA

 2125 MXF 00:15:13,883OVER 45JEAN LEITE

 2126 YZ 00:15:17,461OVER 40EDEMIR BERG (GEMADA)

 3127 CRF 250F 00:15:25,531FORÇA NACIONALFILIPE RAMPELOTI

 2128 KTM 00:15:25,789OVER 45ALISEU JOSE PISETTA
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 2129 BETA 300 00:15:25,937OVER 35 ESPECIALALEXANDRE GONCALVES

 2130 450 00:15:28,493OVER 35 ESPECIALMAICO GILBERTO MELQUIORETO

 3131 CRF 230 F 00:15:39,703230 LIGHTRICARDO THEISS

 3132 BROS 150 00:15:44,102NACIONAL LIGHTJONATHA LAURINDO

 3133 CRF250F 00:15:44,774FORÇA NACIONALFERNANDO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA

 3134 350 00:15:46,407OVER 45CLARI VARESCHINI JUNIOR

 3135 450 00:15:52,391OVER 35 ESPECIALMAICO GILBERTO MELQUIORETO

 3136 XR 200 00:15:56,468NACIONAL LIGHTLEANDRO FELICIANO

 3137 CRF 250F 00:16:06,961FORÇA NACIONALJULIAN CARLOS BERKENBROCK

 3138 KTM 250 00:16:14,937OVER 35 ESPECIALJÚLIO CÉSAR DE SOUZA

 3139 CRF 150 00:16:16,172NACIONAL LIGHTCARLOS FRANCISCO MARTIM

 3140 CRF 250F 00:16:20,890OVER 40DEAN CARLOS SCHENATO

 2141 CRF 250F 00:16:30,899FORÇA NACIONALEDMILSON BATISTI

 3142 EXC350F 00:16:36,750OVER 45ADENILSON SCHMITT (INFERNO)

 3143 BETA RR390 00:16:37,024OVER 45LEONARDO PROCÓPIO DA SILVA

 3144 CRF 450 R 00:16:43,586PROGUSTAVO MENDONÇA LINK (MANO)

 3145 HONDA CRF 00:16:44,875ESPECIAL 250CCLUIS HENRIQUE GONÇALVES

 2146 XR250 TORN 00:17:04,312OVER 35 NACIONALMARZIO EIFLER

 3147 KTM 00:17:11,531OVER 45ALISEU JOSE PISETTA

 3148 KX 450 00:17:13,289OVER 35 ESPECIALVINICIO DA SILVA

 3149 CRF 250 F 00:17:43,688OVER 35 NACIONALJAIRO PETRY (RIPA)

 3150 CRF 250F 00:17:56,437OVER 35 NACIONALJULIANO PADILHA

 3151 KTM 350 00:18:04,766OVER 40PATRICK LUIS TRIDAPALLI

 3152 CRF250 00:18:17,196OVER 35 NACIONALALDO BASTOS NETO

 3153 BROS 150 00:18:18,821NACIONAL LIGHTRAFAEL MICHELS NETO

 3154 CRF250F 00:18:22,180OVER 50IVAIR POLETO

 3155 HUSENBERG 00:18:32,805OVER 50CARLOS ALEXANDRE DILIO

 3156 CRF450RX 00:18:33,336OVER 35 ESPECIALHELITON MANOEL DA SILVA

 3157 CRF 230 00:18:36,312OVER 35 NACIONALCLEBER MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA (BAM BAM)

 3158 WR 450 00:18:39,531OVER 40RAMIRO FESTUGATO

 2159 CRF 250F 00:18:56,078FORÇA NACIONALMAX HENRIQUE WANDALL

 3160 CRF 250F 00:19:05,562FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO MINELA

 3161 CRF250F 00:19:18,657OVER 35 NACIONALMARCIEL STEINER ( NENÉM)

 3162 CRF 250F 00:19:29,992FORÇA NACIONALWILLIAN MINATTI

 3163 CRF 230 MANCA 00:19:59,735OVER 45DIRSON ANDRE LAUSCHNER

 3164 CRF 250F 00:20:06,117FORÇA NACIONALMATHEUS ROCHA (CUIABÁ)

 2165 KTM 250 00:20:10,680OVER 40CHARLES BAUER

 3166 CRF 230 00:20:29,765230 ELITERAFAEL GETNERSKI LEITE

 3167 CRF 250 F 00:20:45,617FORÇA NACIONALRYCHARD SCHWAB PEDROSO

 3168 CRF 230 00:21:01,047230 ELITEIVAN CARLOS DOS SANTOS

 3169 KTM 00:21:12,516OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 3170 KTM 250 00:21:44,078OVER 40CHARLES BAUER

 2171 CRF 230 00:22:21,868230 ELITEMURILO MINELA

 2172 CRF 230 00:22:23,602230 ELITERAFAEL GETNERSKI LEITE

 3173 KLX 450 00:22:34,118PROARIEL BOFF

 3174 KXF 450 00:23:15,305PROFÁBIO BATISTA

 2175 KXF 450 00:23:18,828PROFÁBIO BATISTA

 3176 CRF 230 00:23:34,524230 ELITEMURILO MINELA

 2177 CRF 230 00:23:38,547230 LIGHTGUSTAVO JACOB

 2178 KTM 00:23:41,391OVER 40JEYSIEL MACHADO

 3179 CRF 230 00:23:54,243OVER 35 NACIONALRAFAEL DAVI HACK

 3180 CRF 250F 00:24:32,101FORÇA NACIONALMAX HENRIQUE WANDALL

 3181 CRF250X 00:24:51,758OVER 45MAURO MANNERICH

 2182 CRF 250F 00:24:57,758FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO SAMUEL SCHMITT (GAVETA)

 3183 YZF450 00:25:22,977OVER 35 ESPECIALFERNANDO SIMIENTCOSKI

 3184 CRF-230 00:26:02,281230 ELITEJOAO VICTOR SANTANA

 3185 XR250 TORN 00:26:28,015OVER 35 NACIONALMARZIO EIFLER

 2186 CRF 230 00:27:20,461OVER 35 NACIONALRAFAEL DAVI HACK

 3187 TORNADO250 00:27:50,524FORÇA NACIONALAMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO

 3188 MXF 00:27:57,383OVER 45JEAN LEITE

 2189 TTR 230 00:28:06,891230 LIGHTMAURÍCIO HENRIQUE BOHR

 2190 KLX 450 00:28:32,594PROARIEL BOFF

 2191 XTZ 150 00:28:33,664NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIANO FRANCA GOMES

 3192 KLX 450R 00:29:45,593OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO
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 2193 KTM 250 00:30:00,000PROLUAN HASPER GARCES

 2194 TORNADO250 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALAMARILDO FERNANDO DA CONCEIÇÃO

 2195 KLX 450R 00:30:00,000OVER 50VALMOR BUSS FILHO

 2196 WR250 00:30:00,000OVER 45EDEMEU LINHARES

 2197 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 2198 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 2199 CRF 150 NA 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDSON ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA   (XANDINHO)

 2200 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 2201 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALROBSON PATRÍCIO HENCKEMAIER

 2202 CRF 250 HM 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 2203 NX 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTIVAN KOEPSEL REETZ

 2204 XRE 300/HO 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 2205 BROS 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAEL EVARISTO

 2206 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 2207 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALAFONSO LUIZ ROSSATTO

 2208 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTJEFFERSON TOTTENE ( BOLSONARO )

 2209 EC250 00:30:00,000PROCYRO LUNARDON

 2210 CRF 250 R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCALESSANDRO FANTINI

 2211 BROS 160 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAFAEL BERTOLINO

 2212 CRF250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCARTÊMIO PAULUCI

 2213 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEALISSON CORRÊA

 2214 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTKAUA VINICIUS DA SILVA

 3215 BETA 250RR 00:30:00,000OVER 45SIDNEI GOETZINGER

 3216 CRF250F 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALCARLOS ALEXANDRE CORREIA

 3217 CRF250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALGABRIEL HENRIQUE DA PAZ

 3218 250 RX HON 00:30:00,000OVER 40SAULO GARCIA

 3219 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITELUIZ CARLOS TRIDAPALLI NETO

 3220 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTBRUNO MORETTO

 3221 CRF 230 F 00:30:00,000230 ELITEMARCOS DETANICO ( MION )

 3222 YZ 00:30:00,000OVER 40EDEMIR BERG (GEMADA)

 3223 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALEDMILSON BATISTI

 3224 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTGUSTAVO JACOB

 3225 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALBERNARDO SAMUEL SCHMITT (GAVETA)

 3226 TTR 230 00:30:00,000230 LIGHTMAURÍCIO HENRIQUE BOHR

 3227 XTZ 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTCRISTIANO FRANCA GOMES

 3228 WR250 00:30:00,000OVER 45EDEMEU LINHARES

 3229 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000OVER 50VLANDIMAR AMARAL

 3230 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 50ELOIR EDSON MARCONATO

 3231 CRF 150 NA 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTEDSON ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA   (XANDINHO)

 3232 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 45DANIEL AIRTON DE JESUS

 3233 CRF 230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALROBSON PATRÍCIO HENCKEMAIER

 3234 CRF 250 HM 00:30:00,000OVER 35 ESPECIALDIOGO RAFAEL REINECKE

 3235 NX 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTIVAN KOEPSEL REETZ

 3236 XRE 300/HO 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALJEAN ALTAMIRO MACHADO

 3237 BROS 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAEL EVARISTO

 3238 CRF230 00:30:00,000OVER 35 NACIONALALEX THIAGO JUSTI ( KBÇA )

 3239 CRF 250F 00:30:00,000FORÇA NACIONALAFONSO LUIZ ROSSATTO

 3240 XR 200 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTJEFFERSON TOTTENE ( BOLSONARO )

 3241 EC250 00:30:00,000PROCYRO LUNARDON

 3242 CRF 250 R 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCALESSANDRO FANTINI

 3243 BROS 160 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTRAFAEL BERTOLINO

 3244 CRF250X 00:30:00,000ESPECIAL 250CCARTÊMIO PAULUCI

 3245 CRF 230 00:30:00,000230 ELITEALISSON CORRÊA

 3246 BROS 150 00:30:00,000NACIONAL LIGHTKAUA VINICIUS DA SILVA


